Label Colour  : Platinum
Material : 3M5772 / 3M7875 Matte Platinum Polyester
Logo & Lettering Colour : Black
Product Name
Label PN 114141R2R
Label Description
uTrust 4711 F
LAB uTrust 4711 F 905565-1
TLPN 905565-1
Fourteen digits Identiv Serial Number details:
YY          -   Manufacturing Year (i.e. 14=2014, 15=2015...)
WW        -   Manufacturing Week (i.e. 10 = Week 10)
M            -   Manufacturer Code
NNNNN  -   Running Serial number (Reset to 1 at the start of any specific week's production)
S/N Format : PPPPYYWWMNNNNN
where
Label Pasting Location : As shown in MAI
PPPP     -   Last four digits of TLPN (Here is 5565)
General Tolerance :  +/- 0.25mm
All dimensions are in millimeters (mm)
View - 100%View - 100%
Pre - Print Artwork Post - Print Artwork
52.2mm
R0.8 x3
12.2mm
3.3mm
3.3mm
Description
1.0
Rev.
Initial Release
Date
06-Sep-16
LABEL ARTWORK SPECIFICATION
Made in XXXXXXXXX by Identiv
For Eg: Print “Made in USA by Identiv”
Note:
During Print, replace “XXXXXXXXX”
with manufacturing country.
              Caution:
Check & confirm “XXXXXXXXX” is
replaced with manufacturing country
1.1 06-Jan-17 Current Rating updated and RCM added
uTrust 4711 F
S/N: 5565YYWWMNNNNN   P/N: 905565-1
BAR CODE TYPE 128
5565YYWWMNNNNN
REACH
COMPLIANT
EC 1907/2006
Made in xxxxxxxxx by IdentivFCC ID: MBPUTRUST4711F-01
5V- 400mA
uTrust 4711 F REACH
COMPLIANT
EC 1907/2006
Made in xxxxxxxxx by IdentivFCC ID: MBPUTRUST4711F-01
5V- 400mA
1726 Ringwood Ave. San Jose, CA 95131   510-490-4307 Office / 510-490-3441 Fax
Page 1 of 1
FCC ID:MBPUTRUST4711F-01
Label Location